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Matricula
24651920
23676488
23631787
22389458
23634147
23682510
24629651
23635298
23634457
24672868
22382081
23685899
23665767
22381923
24680805
22384040
24709427
22383820
22384362
23682672
24687252
22444667
24683017
24685338
24637420
23676352
23633794
22389510
22383937
22444569
24783802
23635331
23634245
23636212
24668005
24782507
24666851
24681491
22384101

PREPARATORIA NO. 45

Nombre
ABARCA*CALDERON*IRIS CRISTAL
ABUNDES*SALMERON*DIANA
ABUNDIS*CORTEZ*JOSE LUIS
ALCANTARA*LUCENA*DEYSI
ALCANTARA*LUCENA*ROCIO
ALEJANDRO*CELIS*KEILA CITLALI
ALEJANDRO*SOTO*GAEL
ALEJANDRO*SOTO*JARED
ALVARADO*BAUTISTA*LUZ EMILIA
ALVAREZ*DE LA CRUZ*JOSBERANY
ANDRES*AGUILAR*ANDREA VIVIANA
ANDRES*GUZMAN*OMAR GAEL
ARAUJO*GOMEZ*ERIK NOE
ARAUJO*MARQUEZ*PALOMA AILI
ARAUJO*PINZON*FERNANDO FRANCO
ARMENDARIZ*TELLEZ*EVER
ARMENDARIZ*TELLEZ*YOSELIN
AVILA*CALLETANO*CARLOS EDUARDO
AVILA*HERNANDEZ*ESTRELLA MAGDAI
AVILA*HERNANDEZ*JOSE LUIS
AVILA*HERNANDEZ*MA DE LOS ANGELES
BARRAGAN*MARINO*ESTRELLA IRAZU
BARRIOS*LUNA*LITZY MAYTE
BAUTISTA*BERNANDINO*ANGEL GABRIEL
BAUTISTA*CATALAN*DULCE YAMILETH
BAUTISTA*CELIS*KAIN
BAUTISTA*CRUZ*CRISTOPHER
BAUTISTA*CRUZ*JOHAN BENJAMIN
BELLO*CERON*BLANCA MARVELLA
BELLO*FIGUEROA*CYNTHIA
BELLO*FIGUEROA*JOSE MANUEL
BELLO*VARGAS*LIZEYDY
BISHOP*CORDERO*JOSUE GUADALUPE
BRITO*ANDRES*MA. MAGDALENA
CALDERON*ROSALES*JOSE ANGEL
CARRANZA*ALEJANDRO*MIGUEL ANGEL
CATALAN*FLORES*KEVIN JARETH
CATALAN*GONZALEZ*SANDRA ITZEL
CATALAN*URQUIZA*JOEL
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23610314
22380837
22444513
23675936
22380793
24645388
24687314
22384326
24782187
22381979
22383577
22373091
23634540
24655802
21435322
22384390
21419472
23624383
23642987
23675892
23636188
22449467
22448183
23682609
24687109
23634479
23635251
22383737
22384117
22396775
22384068
24783811
23634521
22380499
22386572
22373304
23634174
23625961
22380908
23676067
23676414
23624839
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CELIS*CATALAN*SILVIA YAMILETH
CELIS*TINOCO*BRIANA SCARLETH
CERON*VARGAS*JATZIRY
CISCA*NAVA*JUAN JOSE
CISCA*PINZON*CRISTOFER
CISNEROS*TORRES*ERNESTO
CORTES*DIMAS*GETZEMANI
CORTES*DIMAS*JANIZETH CRISTEL
CORTES*LUCERO*JOSE ANGEL
CORTES*SANCHEZ*LUZ CLARITA
CORTES*VALDIVIA*CONCEPCION
CORTEZ*ADAME*EVELYN GUADALUPE
CORTEZ*ANTONIO*ANDRES
CORTEZ*GUZMAN*DEYSI YOLIVER
CORTEZ*VILLA*GALILEA
CRUZ*CASTRO*MARIA CONCEPCION
CRUZ*ESCAMILLA*FRANCISCO
CUAMACATECO*CASTRO*ALEXANDRA PAOLA
CUEVAS*TOLENTINO*LESLY MICHELLE
DAVALOS*AGUILAR*DIOXIRA ABIGAIL
DAVALOS*FERNANDO*JUAN DIEGO
DE JESUS*HERNANDEZ*RUBI ESMERALDA
DE JESUS*MARTINEZ*JOSE MANUEL
DE LA CRUZ*BENITEZ*PABLO
DIAS*AVILA*MONSERRATH
DIAZ*HERNANDEZ*DANNA PAOLA
DIAZ*VARGAS*XIMENA GUADALUPE
DIMAS*AVILA*JANETZY YULIETH
DIMAS*BAUTISTA*HECTOR MANUEL
DIMAS*ROMERO*JIMENA YULISSA
DIMAS*TOLENTINO*YAMILA JOCELYN
DOLORES*SOLIS*GABRIEL
ESPINOZA*PINZON*GERMAN
ESPINOZA*PINZON*MARISOL
ESPINOZA*PORFIRIO*FABIOLA
ESTRADA*PINZON*MARTIN
FERNANDO*DE LA CRUZ*DAISY
FERNANDO*DE LA CRUZ*JOHANA
FIGUEROA*NAVA*DIANA PAOLA
FIGUEROA*ORTIZ*BETZY FERNANDA
FLORENTINO*DIAZ*MARISOL
GALEANA*ARZATE*CRISTIAN
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23676129
24687517
24623999
24659033
24660123
23632198
24784078
22444531
23676147
23634272
23611877
23625630
22399249
23682476
22427844
23676263
22447972
24679116
24782313
24785610
24627488
23636286
23682654
23675997
23634281
23684686
23625193
23634334
21452548
23676049
23632957
24709028
21480391
23623687
24631088
23634218
24631284
23632429
24778624
22427755
24664703
21440697
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GARAY*MARINO*SERGIO
GARCIA*BARRAGAN*MAYRIN
GARCIA*CATALAN*DIANA IVETH
GARCIA*HERRERA*MARIA FELIX
GARCIA*LUCENA*IKER ISAID
GARCIA*NAVA*BELINDA
GARCIA*RIOS*DULCE FERNANDA
GARCIA*RIOS*JESUS EDUARDO
GARCIA*SALAS*AYMAR
GARCIA*TEODORO*CHRISTIAN GAEL
GARCIA*TOLENTINO*KARINA MONSERRATH
GILES*HERNANDEZ*ANA LUZ
GOMEZ*MORALES*FLOR YARETZI
GOMEZ*MORALES*VICTOR MANUEL
GONZALEZ*CASIMIRO*ERIKA
GONZALEZ*CASIMIRO*SARA
GONZALEZ*HERNANDEZ*INGRID DANIELA
GONZALEZ*HERNANDEZ*PEDRO
GONZALEZ*OCAMPO*YAMILETH GUADALUPE
GUERRERO*TEODORO*JOSE VICENTE
GUZMAN*SANTIAGO*EZEQUIEL
GUZMAN*SANTIAGO*RODRIGO
HERNANDEZ*ALVARADO*ALMA GUADALUPE
HERNANDEZ*BAUTISTA*ANNETTE
HERNANDEZ*BELLO*BRICENY JANETH
HERNANDEZ*FIERRO*MAURICIO
HERNANDEZ*GONZALEZ*CITLALY
HERNANDEZ*GONZALEZ*OSWALDO AURELIO
HERNANDEZ*HERNANDEZ*DERIT OSBAEL
HERNANDEZ*VICENTE*JUAN ANTONIO
JIMENEZ*DE LA CRUZ*GEOVANNI
JUAREZ*TIBURCIO*LEZLY JANETH
LOBATO*ADAME*FRANCISCO
LOPEZ*PALMA*ANGELES MORELIA
LUCENA*LOPEZ*ERNESTO
LUCENA*MARCELO*LIZBETH
LUCENA*VELAZQUEZ*OMAR
LUCENA*VELAZQUEZ*USIEL
MAGANA*MARTINEZ*ANTONIO
MAGANA*MARTINEZ*MARIANA
MARCELINO*DE JESUS*MA ISABEL
MARCELO*PEDRAZA*ELAM URIEL
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124 22383893 MARQUEZ*AVILA*KARLA BERENICE

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

»

24702420
22444578
24701191
23626118
22448423
23676227
22381816
24684009
24685187
23635449
24653316
23622287
22384246
24782476
22409944
22384344
24783929
23635396
23676165
24682087
23632545
23676218
24680135
24790665
22389707
22396748
22381763
24625349
24624913
23609458
22449485
22383848
22446741
24705074
24678182
22384317
23682507
23632812
24676132
23676325
22380757

MARQUEZ*SANCHEZ*ROCIO ABIGAIM
MARTINEZ*ESTRADA*CARMEN YDALI

MARTINEZ*GODINEZ*SERGIO
MARTINEZ*GODINEZ*VICTOR
MENA*HERNANDEZ*ANA DEYSI

MENDOZA*PINZON*ANDREA ROMINA

MENDOZA*TEODORO*PAZ YADANI
MOLINA*TEODORO*CESAR
MORALES*GARCIA*JOSUE SAUL
MORENO*CORTEZ*GAEL
MORENO*VELEZ*SAIDY
MOSSO*GARCIA*AURORA
MOSSO*GARCIA*TERESA
MOSSO*SALDIVAR*FIDEL
NAVA*BAUTISTA*RAUL
NAVA*CORTES*BLANCA ALICIA
NAVA*MARQUEZ*MARGARITA
NAVA*VARGAS*JESUS DALID
OCAMPO*HERRERA*ALEJANDRO
OCAMPO*NAVA*KEVIN
ORTIZ*BELLO*BRISAMAR
OYORZABAL*SANDOVAL*VALERIA
PABLO*DE JESUS*MARIBEL
PALOMARES*FLORES*ELIZABETH
PALOMARES*FLORES*TANIA
PARRA*GARAY*BRENDA IRIS

PRISCILIANO*REYNA*JESUS TADEO

QUIRINO*GARAY*ANAYELI
QUIRINO*GARAY*LUZ ARELI
QUIRINO*PARRA*YARELI
RAMIREZ*CORTEZ*ISRAEL
RAMIREZ*GARCIA*GETSEMANI

RENDON*BRITO*BLADIMIR EDUARDO

REYES*GONZALEZ*EDER ADOLFO
REYES*RODRIGUEZ*IBETH
REYNA*RODRIGUEZ*CLAUDIO
REYNA*URIOSO*EMILIO
RODRIGUEZ*MORENO*ADAIR

ROSALINO*MARTINEZ*ANDRES DANIEL

SALDANA*REYES*GUADALUPE

SALDIVAR*FRANCO*YURITZI JANNUEY
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
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191
192
193

24783894
24670547
21320342
23634432
23676460
24676114
22380557
23634085
23635322
22449494
24699656
23685914
24624771
24624931
24633977
22445127
24630053
24675903
22445412
23682467
23632115
23643084
22384166
23635411
22383679
23676441
22380695
23676361

SANCHEZ*ANDREZ*MARIO OSVALDO
SANCHEZ*CASTILLO*ANAHI
SANCHEZ*DE LA CRUZ*SARAY
SANCHEZ*GARCIA*PERLA CLARISA
SANCHEZ*POLICARPO*EZEQUIEL
SANCHEZ*POLICARPO*GUSTAVO
SANTIAGO*ARELLANO*ISAIAS
SIERRA*RODRIGUEZ*JUDITH VIRIDIANA
SOTELO*CASIMIRO*ALEX
SOTELO*CASIMIRO*ANA LUISA
SUAREZ*CORTEZ*YOSAHANDY
TEODORO*CUAMACATECO*JOSE MANUEL
TEODORO*DE JESUS*LESLY DANIELA
TEODORO*HERNANDEZ*BRIYITH JOSELIN
TEODORO*HERNANDEZ*YUSLI SARENY
TOLENTINO*GONZALEZ*NAHOMI
TORRES*ADAME*ITZA EDEY
TRINIDAD*MARCELO*RICARDO
TRUJILLO*PALOMARES*AZUL LIZETH
URIOSO*SALINAS*ROSA
VALDEZ*MARTINEZ*HEATHER YERALDI
VALENTE*ADAME*HUMBERTO
VALENTE*RODRIGUEZ*ADRIAN
VALENTE*RODRIGUEZ*AVIMAEL
VALLE*SANCHEZ*JADE AMISADAI
VAZQUEZ*RIOS*JOSE ARTURO
VAZQUEZ*SANCHEZ*FATIMA
VELAZQUEZ*MENDOZA*GUADALUPE

TOTAL DE ALUMNOS 193




